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Candidate
STREUSAND, BENJAMIN
ISSA, DARRELL E
MCCAUL, MICHAEL
BROWN, MELISSA M
ROBERT, JANET M
SMITH, DEREK W
SODREL, MICHAEL E
OSE, MARY
LAMUTT, ROBERT BRUCE
COOPER, JAMES H S
BROYHILL, J EDGAR I
CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER
BRIDGEWATER, TIMOTHY
CLAY, CHARLES COMMAN
EMANUEL, RAHM
DEROSSETT, OSCAR
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY
RENZI, RICHARD GEORGE
CROTTS, MIKE D
PHILLIPS, DAVE
BEAUPREZ, ROBERT L
EVERETT, TERRY
HENRY, MARK ALAN
THOMAS, JEFFREY C
CAFARO, CAPRI
BRADLEY, JOSEPH
BIGGERT, JUDY
HELVEY, JAMES R
FRANKS, TRENT
GREEN, AL
ROSENBERGER, GEOFFREY
MARCHANT, KENNY EWEL
DEVINE, JOHN
CLARK, STEVE
TABOR, NATHAN
LANGEVIN, JAMES R
CUELLAR, ROBERTO E
MURPHY, RICK L
JOHNSON, TIM
CLAY, CALDER B 1lI
SHERMAN, BRAD
DEWEESE, PAUL
FERGUSON, MIKE
DRISCOLL, JOSEPH
NEUGEBAUER, ROBERT R
KING, STEVEN A
DAVIS, LINCOLN
OLLER, THOMAS R
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUND
BROOMFIELD, CHARLES

Top 50 House Campaigns
by Debts Owed
As of March 31, 2004

State District Party
TX 10 REP
CA 49 REP
TX 10 REP
PA 13 REP
MN 6 DEM
uT 2 REP
IN 9 REP
CA 3 REP
GA 6 REP
TN 5 DEM
NC 5 REP
IN 2 REP
uT 2 REP
GA 6 REP
IL 5 DEM
MiI 7 REP
NJ 11 REP
AZ 1 REP
GA 8 REP
TX 10 REP
Cco 7 REP
AL 2 REP
TX 2 REP
WI 1 DEM
OH 14 DEM
NH 1 REP
IL 13 REP
NC 5 REP
AZ 2 REP
TX 9 DEM
NY 29 REP
TX 24 REP
TX 10 REP
TX 4 REP
NC 5 REP
RI 2 DEM
TX 28 DEM
AZ 2 REP
IL 15 REP
GA 3 REP
CA 27 DEM
MiI 7 REP
NJ 7 REP
PA 15 DEM
TX 19 REP
1A 5 REP
TN 4 DEM
CA 3 REP
GA 6 REP
MO 6 DEM

NOTE: SOME DEBTS ARE FROM PREVIOUS ELECTION CYCLES

Inc/Chl/Opn Debts Owed
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$2,839,000
$1,820,000
$1,688,972
$1,660,800
$1,606,600
$1,511,163
$1,009,000
$976,908
$900,000
$702,038
$650,000
$645,250
$565,252
$500,000
$463,562
$451,000
$441,079
$439,090
$436,500
$422,361
$407,225
$379,798
$370,000
$351,343
$344,820
$343,485
$333,750
$327,401
$304,100
$304,000
$300,000
$300,000
$284,155
$274,540
$270,000
$257,165
$253,723
$250,000
$246,194
$246,000
$245,454
$240,000
$235,000
$220,000
$220,000
$211,412
$209,966
$205,999
$200,000
$200,000



